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3. BEST FACULTY AWARD 
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4. SCHOOL FEE CONCESSION 
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Promoted by Ray Educational Institutions Private Limited  

NEHRU KIDS ACADEMY  

Coimbatore  

Fees Structure - 2018 - 2019  

Yearly Fees 

 

S.No Class Uniform Time Fee (June) 
Fee 

(October) 

Special 

Scholarship for 

Vijayadhasimi 

Admission 

Day Care 

(Upto 4.30 

pm) 

Day Care 

(Upto 6 pm) 

1 Play Group ----- 9.00 am - 12.35 pm 25000 18750 16500 500 1000 

2 Pre KG 1 set 9.00 am - 12.35 pm 30000 22500 20000 500 1000 

3 LKG 3 sets 9.00 am – 2.00 pm 35000 26250 23500 500 1000 

4 UKG 3 sets 9.00 am – 2.00 pm 40000 30000 27000 500 1000 

 

Note: 

1. Extra Uniform Rs. 550 per set 

2. Extra Charges for Transportation 

3. 20% Concession for NGI staff in the June Annual fee & 10% Concession on Vijayadhasimi Admission 

4. Day Care-Delayed pick up after 6 pm will be charged extra Rs.500 
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Promoted by Ray Educational Institutions Private Limited  

NEHRU KIDS ACADEMY  

Coimbatore  

Fees Structure - 2019 - 2020  

Yearly Fees 

 

S.No Class Uniform Time Fee (June) 
Fee 

(October) 

Special 

Scholarship for 

Vijayadhasimi 

Admission 

Day Care 

(Upto 4.30 pm) 

Day Care 

(Upto 6 pm) 

1 Play Group ----- 9.00 am - 12.35 pm 30000 22500 20250 750 1250 

2 Pre KG 1 set 9.00 am - 12.35 pm 35000 26250 23600 750 1250 

3 LKG 3 sets 9.00 am – 2.00 pm 40000 30000 27000 750 1250 

4 UKG 3 sets 9.00 am – 2.00 pm 45000 33750 30350 750 1250 

 

Note: 

1. Extra Uniform Rs. 650 per set 

2. Extra Charges for Transportation 

3. 10% Concession for NGI staff in the June Annual fee & Vijayadhasimi Admission 

4. Day Care-Delayed pick up after 6 pm will be charged extra Rs.500 
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5. BUS CONCESSION 
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BUS CONCESSION FOR FACULTIES  

 

 

S.No Name of the Faculty 
Date of 

Joining 

Designation/ 

Department 
Bus Fee 

1.  Ms.S.Sreeja 02.12.2019 Asst.Profesor/ MBA 850 

2.  Ms.A.Nandhini 01.06.2020 Asst.Profesor /MCA 850 

3.  Ms.V.Sri Hari Devi 29.07.2019 Asst.Profesor/MCA 850 

4.  Ms.N.Uma Maheswari 27.06.2022 Asst.Profesor/ MBA 750 

5.  Ms.Thasleena 29.08.2022 Asst.Profesor/ MBA 1000 

 

Total No of Beneficiaries: 5 Faculties (Both Teaching & Non Teaching) 

*Evidence - Salary statement of Every month (File in Office) 
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6. ON DUTY FORMS 
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7. PH.D. COURSE WORK 

CONCESSION 
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Dr.R.Moses Daniel        30.01.2023 
Principal, NCM 

 

 

To  

The CEO & Secretary 

Nehru Group of Institution 

Coimbatore – 641 105 

 

 

Sir, 

Sub : List of candidates admitted for PhD Course – reg., 

For the Academic year 2022-2023. 

 

NCM – RESEARCH CENTER 

 

S.No Name of the Candidate 
Research 

Center 
Mode of Study Branch 

1.  Alshaba Naslin Banu.N NCM Part Time MBA 

2.  Arvind Krishnan.R NCM Full Time MBA 

3.  Bala Subramani.A  NCM Part Time MBA 

4.  Arshitha.S.Raj  NCM Full Time MBA 

5.  Kiran Vijay                      NCM Part Time MBA 

6.  Salwin Isak A NCM Part Time MBA 

7.  Anees Fathima   NCM Part Time MBA 

8.  Praveen.P                                  NCM Full Time MBA 

9.  Uma Maheswari.N NCM Part Time MBA 

10.  Senthil Velan.A   NCM Part Time MCA 

11.  Nandhini.A NCM Part Time MCA 

 

Other college – Research Center 

S.No 
Name of the 

Candidate 
Research Center Mode of Study Branch 

1.  Koushik. R 
Hindustan College of Arts 

and Science 
Part Time MBA 

2.  Thasleena.M 

Avinashilingam Institute 

for Home Science and 

Higher Education for 

Women 

Part Time MBA 

3.  K.Anandan 
Government Arts College, 

Tirupur 
Part Time MBA 

4.  D.VictorSeelan Bharathiar University Part Time MBA 
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8. VACATION LEAVE 
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9. MEDICAL CHECK UP 
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10. NOBLE TRAINING 
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11. STAFF TOUR 
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12. PERFORMANCE 

APPRAISAL FORM  
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